Rule 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full name(s)
_ and address(es)

(c) Insert date

Form 4.20

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s

$.95/99
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the °

Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

3261123

Name of Company

(a) T & N COMMERCIALS

LIMITED

I(b) ARIF ANWAR FCCA ,FABRP
63-64 Charles Lane
London NWS8 75B

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the

Presenter's name,address ~ Rifsons

and reference (if any)

company’s affairs as/at (¢) 7" SEPTEMBER, 2009
Signed M Date 07.09.09
/
<\
63-64 Charles Lane
London NW8 75B

7
|

L

A30 11/09/2009
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
T & N Commercials Limited

on the 7th day of September 2009 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

I, Christine Norman,

of 164 Cat Hill, East Barnet EN4 8HX

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, Al & B are to
the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs
of the above named company as at 7 September 2009 (being a date not more than 14
days before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carried
on business as a commercial motor vehicle repair shop.

Sworn at A0 FARTNER SDLIC es L N r >’
Date 7 ! a‘ ‘\UG] Signature(s) 647/(/6;??1@?\&
Before me - 4 Xl )

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the
Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the
printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean
that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.

THE HEAD PARTNERSHIP
SOLICITORS LLP
9 CHALFONT COURT
LOWER EARLEY
READING
BERKSHIRE
RG6 5SY

Signature @A/\%Maw ?’]C’\\Z:O‘:l
B 74 Yoq




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Book Value Estimated to Realise

£ £

Assets Subject to Specific Charge
Book debts 79,345 65,576
Less: Amount owed to Bibby Factors (30,068) (30,068)
Surplus as regards Bibby Factors 49,277 35,508

Uncharged Assets

Debtors (Pre-Appeintment) 75,813 35,000
Cash at Bank 4,374 4,374
Cash in hand 4,870 4870
Tangible assets 49,741 17,630
134,798 61,874
Available to preferential creditors 184,075 97,382

Signature Q/Vc??w%\ Date: ?*\GQ\(ZSCJ‘:(

g 7|4} 2009




Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 97,382
Liabilities
Wages (4,893)
Holiday Pay (6,615)
(11,508)
Estimated Surplus as regards preferential creditors 85,874
Floating charge creditor
L. E Williams 1,500
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 84,374
Unsecured non-preferential claims
Employees (47,805)
HM Revenue & Customs (141,000)
Trade and Expense Creditors (49,298)
(238,103)
Estimated Surplus {Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (153,729
Share Capital:
Ordinary Shares (125}
(125)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members {153,854

Signature %/ :Z k@@ . Date: _—] \°\\2¢:§cﬂ

Blang 7laloq




Caoty, | 1

™y

T MHN mm o\ T ¥rQ 1E§»@5 aneusig
000 €701 HNLZ 8N4 $501D uleyljepy peoy] eiuuenlg (1 1un T 1983nH
000 STOLL HNO LXJ Hed ssaulsng ysijme(] ¢-7su) asnoy Jaleyn S19ISEWRIH
00°0 95 €EL'E NV 0T NP0y [, 159 PEOY UOpUoT [(9 SLLEH
00°0 00'890°1 |11 91d uopuo peoy s1330y §T (SW) |aueys “ueys|leH
00°0 00°000°S9 HNE IMN UOpUOT  peoy uoishy 987 Jamo] uoisng 10o[4 Yig( sSuI03sny) ¢ anuaAR W H
000 00'000°9L 4V $£7 100d13al] y20Q sussnd suonessdo LvA Swoisny 7 anuaAdy W H
000 urepasun QHO 1 1D] Sunjieg peoy JaAry yied Ssauisng UoA | nun suonn[os e d 1545
000 TLOTH'T SIS M LA UOPUOT 123115 PUBIOd jealD) gL | slaulyg
00°0 ujepasun YV{ 1D] X9ssy pIoj[[ peoy piojpelq Bp| plemio ] 35e,
000 §S" 161 A0FE CUN YDIMION PROY Y209p00M 350{D [[BySuluLy pajiwiup) sisneyxy
000 ureasun ABA\ WIRYMAN 0001 21815 [elUShpU] tUeH 1Seq p luf) AIDA0DY UBIAT
0070 Po P01l ddl £1SS uop[iseg] peoy Asale} § ISNOH ueH { Nu[) siauodwo) sia[g
000 LIS N'1§ 63 Uopuo peoy sljjem L§-SL S[EIIWILIOT) UOPUOT JSEH
000 1€°¢bE Sd7 9 Adudai§ proy [elaI9UI0]) 65€ S10108 ] ICIOIN U T
00°0 £0'00%'1 dV1 914 uUopuoT peoy 320 Jieym sawey] ¢ 101d SpUB[}20(]
000 69°69¢°¢C ALY PEAD IIMIBM 2181 [BLISNPU] 3)0JYIRIH SUBT AN0IIEIH a[deg stuua(
000 81'8lF NSO 11D] Suryieg peoy siddry [zL sy LA
00'0 000££°S 1 LNS 01 WY X385 peoy ALUaS G| | (1) uoplog ‘ALnD
000 $S'€0§ HAS 63 peoy AINQI0Y 21Ud)) puj Yied BLIOIIA € Huf] ol nespAH Ajdiejdwo)
000 00005°1 ZNE p14D JIp1e) ABm umoi) (L Xog Qd San|eudd sui|t e asno} satuedwo)
000 STOLL DAY STIWY 192140 anua)) Jeldlswwo)) oouny ] crufn Sy jeyuan
0070 02'6LZ°T LOF 6ON WeySuIoN peoy weyu] £/ (IIN) utaay ‘uouue)
000 §T 89 N8 #4 pIojSuIy) peoy WUNoW p1oJguyd eapl [383L] 2Ly
000 ol'+L0°] Ld8 €TINY XossY jred puf malA pio4 913un SUS2.ISPUI A\ 193png
000 ureraoun 41 86HA ureyIn( < xod Od 3 A1aA00ay 193 14

1N7 87N 12183duely
0070 urepLasun Aa[siopm peOY Aap1sa11d Z{ X0g Od 24IUa7) 931AI3S JaW0ISn) 204
000 00511 Ld0 Q1S Y2AMUID aNUIAY [eUUn ], €91 S| PaIRI0SSY
0070 0Z'818'C DS 69 UOPUOT AUNORH PEOY AIM [ €€ (JN) pawweyny Jeaysy
ZNO

000 00°00Z's SN Nied ssauisng weyduio Aepy sndwre)) preduno) ayp ¢ sduRInNsSUf [[AS1y
000 UrEdILN dS$ £2dH SWaH 3ull], AInqp|y 21eisq |[1H SWo sguLdg [a5uy
000 96'L8¢ 019 uolka] peoy a8pLiqea’| 6Ly sjaued NV
000 urepanun $V§ €17 UOpUOT SNUIAY PUOIIS §7 S[RIudY SHY
F AJANI3S TEXSF PI2Y | F1q9p
Joanjep Anandas ageqq | ANAndas Aue Jo s|ieyd(q | Jo junowy (apoazsod yum) ssaippy JUBWIIE]Y 10 10)1PALY JO AWEN

"uoissassod s, Auedwod sy) ul Ausdoad 1aa0 a1 Jo uonua)ar SuIUIelD SIO)PIID PUE S3IALSS 10 $pood Jo Addns
311 JO d0ueADE Ul pred slunowe SuluTe]d SIOW0ISNI pue siUSWaISe sjes [euonipuos 10 Fuisea| [31eyd ‘aseydind-211y 12pun s103paId AUr AJUSPT PUB SIONPAID [[B SPRJIUI SO N0 A T LON

JQILIATT STVIDOHIWINOO N ¥ L - SHOLIATHD ANVAdINOD 4




o) ,c_ L vy
S=ord / S —‘ﬁ :a1e(] é\bﬁ aameudis
aFreyd .
890°0¢ 9661/11/L7 Butjeoyy pue paxid | 890°0¢ dNE 1718 ‘Y3no[s ‘pecy yied L i1 y3noj§ s1030e4 Aqqig
000061 L661//P0/6T AaImuaqa(I | 00001 XHS PNF “21yspiojuay Jsuieg sedq ‘[[1H 18D 001 SWeHIA 571
00°0 ulglaoun 1d. 1D¥ Supeay peoy piojxO Nem susand) PRUWIT [[9A
000 eeLel HME 64D UOPA0ID 61§ X0d Od §201A15§5 I2WO0ISNT) SUOJEPOA
00°0 0t'9Z8°T 409 017 uopuo] peoy AIsam Z1 (1) ¥ouqAZ iae[dEA
00°0 0z 0op PeOY PUB[I] JIBYA PUB[3D] T HUf) LIS
0070 18798¢ WXGS LTINY “ouer] ULk, Ad)sy ‘alesd [eLAsSNpU] 3PISYID ‘G Mun SAIAL M L
000 ureuIasun sjel] a01s3uIsed #1119 XOH Od dnon y3iung
00°0 urepasun OMI S1HT y3Inquipg 9£887 Xod Od "] plepuelg
00°0 00001 A6 NI WNYSIYD peoy pPOOMJON |§ Suipjoggeos Suuds
000 £ 6Ll d.18 799 SPUE[PIIA 1S9 [ITH MO{On[y de)sH BuIped ] 98107 §i Ie§[E)0 ], SI0WOT
000 81'¥ST DJT §W Y UOPUOT ANUIAY SIAL0 pTE (1) Jaydosstay) ‘Y
000 0000€ VV6 £ 19N 2ukJ, uodn aiseamaN Yied yHON pr1 (3101) 95 |
000 09°08C 191 9INL weyiaisam Aep SISAL Y died ssauisng [{1yosny) 9 plen3ajes
000 P8SLET MHL 6V PISYIEH UsalD) WEY[a Ay SURT SI[[IARL] ga®s
000 L1961 Xy 17T 2[qelsung peoy 2quiodosyg SHONI], J[neuay
dSL piojieM
000 000 1AM PIoHe M peoy 23ueyaxd 09 2snoH 2Fueysxy ¢ xog "Od 2391JJ0O swauiied Aouepunpay
000 66666 dd1 2O MO3SE[D 192115 931020 1S9M (01 101N SHY
000 07 L8S'T DS 69 UopuoT] AAWNOEH PEOY YIM 1€€ (IN) pewiyy ‘133peQ)
0070 ureHAsun €S 611D X559 MOJIEH sajoruuL{ 3y |, samog Aowmig
000 00878 Xag 8. ‘SJJEIS YMOMUIR] ‘Peoy Ajul], ur Amqsury] ‘| U sani[ioe,] suped
000 SL9IET OV0 6VH PEOY PUSLION afua]) ssaulsng wnipeg 94 U s3unidg 1010j7 uojduipped
000 17099 HO1 £9TT 2HY512)s2212 UOPIeq Ay 5,553 9SnoH uodeag ono
000 urepaoun ADp 171Q uoiduiiied] 081 xod Od afuelQ
000 $E6ELT NA0 11D} Sunreg peoy J8A0] 20U Of AL, auljuQ
000 Yo' T8Y (IdZ €4 UOpuo peoy Yoroy S IoM ES2WQ | HUf) AIQUONIRIS ISN[ JON
000 00'606'81 XHZ yNd 1suleg [[TH 18D §6 9/ (JJA) J0ARI |, “UBULION
000 00°09T°1 NHE $NT 1wured [[1H D 91 (1) dnue( ‘UBULION
000 00°6E8°S NH8 ¥N4 1uweg [[TH 1D 91 (SIN) dunsLYY) ‘uruLIoN
00°0 T8EE9P LLI 91NQ $our] yuoN sdioyunsg peoy uljoy) e[ syuauodwo) N
000 GmmﬂQQ:B ﬁm- m TINY HOD_.._.:..A— 31e1sy pul [I1H uo2eay \ﬂm\s \Aﬁmﬁom QEOU _.:T.uz
o000 uleRun 61 913 uopuoT umo [ Futuue) YUON 193115 UOIXED) [[-6 S|BISIAL AN uopuoT|
0070 0v'958°C MO8 L17 uopuo’] peoy 18s1awWos 7, (JA)) Upel A ‘ByslT]
000 09°688°C HE Ld 918D 15210, peoy] J0UASOID) [§ (IIN) Ye[[npqVy ‘Uel]
0070 urep2oun AS| PIXO UOX() UOp3UIqY ABAY SPUENDE[Y LN USTLPUIAM 3[d 2OUBHIL] 1SSV 39153AU]
000 : €L6C ZHO 1 1D] x3ssg Sunjieq peoy saweyf | Ddl
F A)Lmoas uaAld PI2q | ¥199p
JoaneA AJLIND3s A1e(g | ANandas Aue jo spieja( | Jo yunowy (apoaysod YIm) SSaEppy | JUBWIE[D 10 L0)PAID JO JUWEBN]




